
Spring Chance BQ2 Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NET TIME      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3      SPLIT4      SPLIT5      SPLIT6      SPLIT7    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     SCOTT HACKER           M2529           1/     2:50:30    25:01:00    46:17:00     1:07:22     1:28:23     1:49:05     2:09:37     2:30:09     2:50:33    6:31            
2     TONY LEIGL             M3539           1/     2:53:08    25:01:00    46:17:00     1:07:23     1:28:24     1:49:24     2:10:52     2:32:09     2:53:11    6:37            
3     RUSSELL STOKES         M4044           1/     2:56:29    25:19:00    47:06:00     1:08:37     1:30:14     1:52:00     2:13:43     2:35:35     2:56:31    6:44            
4     JOSE ESCORIZA          M3034           1/     2:56:42    25:05:00    46:38:00     1:08:05     1:29:40     1:51:29     2:13:16     2:35:02     2:56:44    6:45            
5     STEPHANE ALBERT        M3034           2/     2:56:50    25:27:00    47:12:00     1:08:46     1:30:31     1:52:09     2:14:02     2:36:05     2:56:53    6:45            
6     TOMOHIRO NAKAJIMA      M4044           2/     2:57:13    25:28:00    47:11:00     1:08:46     1:30:31     1:52:09     2:14:02     2:35:53     2:57:17    6:46            
7     MARK FLECKENSTEIN      M2024           1/     2:57:15    25:27:00    47:06:00     1:08:43     1:30:30     1:52:09     2:14:01     2:35:53     2:57:19    6:46            
8     ANDRES CALVO           M0119           1/     2:57:45    25:09:00    46:45:00     1:08:30     1:30:13     1:52:00     2:13:48     2:35:59     2:57:47    6:47            
9     BRANDON DUKES          M3539           2/     2:58:06    25:26:00    47:11:00     1:08:45     1:30:32     1:52:10     2:14:02     2:36:03     2:58:10    6:48            
10    ROB SWEENEY            M3539           3/     2:58:15    25:26:00    47:10:00     1:08:45     1:30:30     1:52:09     2:14:02     2:36:04     2:58:18    6:48            
11    ANTON SAMRAI           M3034           3/     2:58:34    25:26:00    47:12:00     1:08:46     1:30:31     1:52:11     2:14:02     2:36:04     2:58:39    6:49            
12    MATT LEONARDO          M3034           4/     2:58:51    25:02:00    46:18:00     1:07:24     1:28:24     1:49:26     2:11:40     2:35:04     2:58:52    6:50            
13    JASON LANDRETTI        M4549           1/     3:00:58    25:28:00    47:13:00     1:08:47     1:30:32     1:52:11     2:14:04     2:37:08     3:01:01    6:55            
14    ANDY ROSS              M3034           5/     3:01:38    25:28:00    47:10:00     1:08:56     1:31:08     1:53:26     2:15:47     2:38:30     3:01:44    6:56            
15    KEVIN BERTRAM          M3034           6/     3:01:41    25:30:00    47:14:00     1:08:57     1:31:10     1:53:28     2:15:47     2:38:35     3:01:45    6:56            
16    CHRISTOPHER MILLS      M3034           7/     3:02:05    25:27:00    47:12:00     1:08:47     1:30:32     1:52:12     2:14:07     2:37:29     3:02:08    6:57            
17    RANDALL GROVE          M3539           4/     3:03:31    26:11:00    48:35:00     1:10:53     1:33:31     1:56:07     2:18:39     2:41:19     3:03:36    7:00            
18    SCOTT LONERGAN         M4044           3/     3:04:08    26:11:00    48:36:00     1:10:55     1:33:30     1:56:08     2:18:42     2:41:23     3:04:14    7:02            
19    MICHAEL KLINKENBORG    M3034           8/     3:04:23    26:13:00    48:36:00     1:10:54     1:33:31     1:56:08     2:18:45     2:41:28     3:04:31    7:02            
20    CHRISTOPHER KADERA     M3539           5/     3:04:44    26:11:00    48:35:00     1:10:53     1:33:30     1:56:07     2:18:41     2:41:25     3:04:50    7:03            
21    CARL PALMA             M3034           9/     3:04:50    26:12:00    48:35:00     1:10:54     1:33:30     1:56:07     2:18:40     2:42:07     3:04:56    7:03            
22    SEAN PATTON            M3539           6/     3:04:59    26:11:00    48:37:00     1:10:53     1:33:31     1:56:07     2:18:43     2:41:33     3:05:07    7:04            
23    JEFF PRICE             M4044           4/     3:05:04    26:12:00    48:35:00     1:10:53     1:33:30     1:56:07     2:18:41     2:41:33     3:05:10    7:04            
24    RYAN TRIPLETT          M3539           7/     3:05:04    26:13:00    48:39:00     1:10:57     1:33:33     1:56:07     2:18:41     2:41:13     3:05:12    7:04            
25    THOMAS MOLNAR          M2024           2/     3:05:16    25:18:00    47:11:00     1:08:45     1:30:32     1:52:10     2:14:05     2:38:24     3:05:19    7:04            
26    MARK DORRIS            M3539           8/     3:05:21    26:13:00    48:55:00     1:11:32     1:34:10     1:56:43     2:19:47     2:42:59     3:05:28    7:05            
27    PETER JOHNSON          M3034          10/     3:05:59    26:13:00    48:35:00     1:10:54     1:33:31     1:56:06     2:18:41     2:41:52     3:06:05    7:06            
28    DUSTIN WASHAM          M3539           9/     3:07:28    26:01:00    48:25:00     1:10:43     1:33:20     1:55:57     2:18:32     2:42:03     3:07:43    7:09            
29    RICKY REID             M3539          10/     3:08:24    27:00:00    50:26:00     1:13:28     1:36:46     1:59:59     2:23:08     2:46:26     3:08:34    7:12            
30    AARON BRAUNSTEIN       M4044           5/     3:09:12    27:00:00    50:12:00     1:13:27     1:37:09     1:59:59     2:23:08     2:46:21     3:09:21    7:13            
31    PATRICK FLYNN          M3539          11/     3:09:13    26:58:00    50:14:00     1:13:27     1:36:48     1:59:59     2:23:08     2:46:25     3:09:23    7:13            
32    WILLIAM HUNT           M4044           6/     3:09:16    27:00:00    50:12:00     1:13:26     1:36:48     2:00:00     2:23:07     2:46:30     3:09:27    7:14            
33    MATTHEW BROWNLEE       M4044           7/     3:09:20    26:59:00    50:12:00     1:13:28     1:36:49     1:59:59     2:23:09     2:46:29     3:09:30    7:14            
34    JONATHAN LUSTICK       M4044           8/     3:09:40    27:01:00    50:13:00     1:13:30     1:36:49     2:00:01     2:23:11     2:46:31     3:09:48    7:15            
35    DAN COVINO             M3034          11/     3:12:04    25:25:00    47:11:00     1:08:25     1:29:14     1:49:57     2:11:10     2:34:01     3:12:09    7:20            
36    ANDREW SMITH           M3539          12/     3:12:17    26:11:00    48:37:00     1:10:52     1:33:31     1:56:10     2:19:04     2:44:01     3:12:23    7:21            
37    DOUG SCHNEIDER         M5559           1/     3:13:34    27:12:00    50:13:00     1:13:39     1:36:50     2:00:12     2:23:57     2:48:25     3:13:43    7:23            
38    KEVIN HARRIS           M4044           9/     3:14:28    27:22:00    50:33:00     1:13:53     1:37:32     2:01:19     2:25:30     2:50:03     3:14:44    7:25            
39    CHARLES WOLFRAM        M4549           2/     3:14:38    27:22:00    51:05:00     1:14:38     1:38:20     2:02:04     2:25:53     2:50:08     3:14:49    7:26            
40    MARK SUTHERLAND        M5559           2/     3:14:41    28:02:00    51:50:00     1:15:42     1:39:42     2:03:28     2:27:40     2:51:00     3:14:59    7:26            
41    SALMAN KHAN            M4044          10/     3:16:23    27:01:00    50:10:00     1:13:26     1:36:42     2:00:03     2:24:12     2:49:36     3:16:31    7:30            
42    RODRIGO DALLA VERDE    M4549           3/     3:17:01    28:18:00    53:02:00     1:17:22     1:41:28     2:05:46     2:29:41     2:53:24     3:17:14    7:31            
43    IAN ROGENSKI           M4044          11/     3:17:05    28:18:00    53:05:00     1:17:20     1:41:30     2:05:44     2:29:51     2:53:55     3:17:17    7:31            
44    TOM KEEFE              M5054           1/     3:18:05    28:04:00    51:52:00     1:15:43     1:39:43     2:03:29     2:27:42     2:52:21     3:18:21    7:34            
45    JEFFREY DEMARS         M4549           4/     3:19:06    28:16:00    52:25:00     1:16:36     1:40:40     2:04:52     2:29:02     2:53:46     3:19:19    7:36            
46    ENRIQUE ANGUIANO       M3034          12/     3:19:10    25:29:00    47:16:00     1:09:11     1:31:52     1:55:49     2:21:22     2:48:54     3:19:13    7:36            
47    TERRY ERGEN            M5054           2/     3:19:31    28:29:00    53:32:00     1:18:31     1:43:22     2:07:46     2:31:49     2:55:40     3:19:47    7:37            
48    CARLOS SIERRA          M4044          12/     3:19:38    27:04:00    50:16:00     1:13:35     1:36:57     2:01:00     2:26:26     2:52:57     3:19:46    7:37            
49    VITALI LOPAREV         M5054           3/     3:19:56    27:51:00    51:07:00     1:14:51     1:38:57     2:03:32     2:28:44     2:54:53     3:20:11    7:38            
50    WILLIAM SMITH          M5054           4/     3:19:57    28:04:00    51:52:00     1:15:42     1:39:46     2:03:35     2:27:48     2:52:42     3:20:14    7:38            
51    CURT ROTHLISBERGER     M5054           5/     3:20:47    28:19:00    53:02:00     1:17:39     1:42:25     2:06:53     2:31:37     2:55:43     3:21:00    7:40            
52    KATIE TOSH             F3034           1/     3:21:51    29:51:00    55:00:00     1:19:51     1:44:54     2:09:56     2:34:32     2:58:34     3:22:12    7:42            
53    DONNY SCALLIONS        M5054           6/     3:21:59    28:31:00    53:33:00     1:18:31     1:43:24     2:08:13     2:33:09     2:57:42     3:22:16    7:43            
54    DAVID BAUMAN           M5054           7/     3:22:05    29:00:00    53:48:00     1:18:52     1:43:48     2:08:49     2:33:44     2:58:15     3:22:22    7:43            
55    DANNY SCALLIONS        M5054           8/     3:22:09    28:30:00    53:32:00     1:18:31     1:43:23     2:08:12     2:33:07     2:57:38     3:22:28    7:43            
56    ALLISON SMITH          F3539           1/     3:22:16    28:53:00    53:48:00     1:18:27     1:43:13     2:08:01     2:33:02     2:57:36     3:22:41    7:43            
57    SCOTT PEARSON          M5054           9/     3:22:17    28:29:00    53:29:00     1:18:33     1:43:21     2:08:31     2:33:20     2:58:15     3:22:38    7:43            
58    MEGAN MILLER           F2529           1/     3:22:42    29:14:00    54:43:00     1:20:03     1:45:14     2:10:02     2:34:39     2:59:05     3:23:02    7:44            
59    MELISSA VINTON         F2529           2/     3:23:12    28:55:00    53:49:00     1:18:37     1:43:34     2:08:27     2:33:16     2:58:20     3:23:36    7:45            
60    REBECCA SMITH          F3539           2/     3:23:28    29:50:00    54:59:00     1:19:49     1:44:53     2:09:55     2:34:33     2:58:55     3:23:50    7:46            
61    MARGARET JOHNSON       F3034           2/     3:23:33    28:56:00    54:14:00     1:19:31     1:44:40     2:09:43     2:34:28     2:58:56     3:23:57    7:46            
62    JESSICA RIBAUDO        F3034           3/     3:23:53    29:50:00    54:59:00     1:19:50     1:44:54     2:09:56     2:34:33     2:59:03     3:24:15    7:47            
63    TOM MEERSMAN           M3539          13/     3:24:18    28:22:00    52:52:00     1:17:13     1:41:27     2:05:45     2:29:49     2:54:34     3:24:31    7:48            
64    MICHELLE OSTIEN        F3034           4/     3:24:46    29:14:00    54:18:00     1:19:11     1:44:11     2:09:22     2:34:43     2:59:56     3:25:05    7:49            
65    EMILY WIKLE            F2529           3/     3:24:51    28:28:00    53:20:00     1:18:13     1:43:18     2:08:11     2:33:22     2:58:56     3:25:07    7:49            
66    SARAH KUO              F3034           5/     3:25:19    28:49:00    53:39:00     1:18:34     1:43:31     2:08:36     2:33:53     2:59:31     3:25:39    7:50            
67    SORCHA PELLETIER       F4044           1/     3:25:33    28:58:00    53:52:00     1:18:37     1:43:29     2:08:34     2:34:19     2:59:54     3:25:55    7:51            
68    MARY TOBIN             F2529           4/     3:25:58    28:57:00    54:14:00     1:19:25     1:44:47     2:10:08     2:35:46     3:01:02     3:26:23    7:52            
69    JUAN HERNANDEZ         M4549           5/     3:26:46    28:32:00    53:37:00     1:18:38     1:43:26     2:08:37     2:33:52     3:00:08     3:27:02    7:54            
70    STELLA BALZLI          F4044           2/     3:27:01    27:32:00    51:21:00     1:15:12     1:39:20     2:03:40     2:29:14     2:56:40     3:27:13    7:54            
71    TERRIEHA ROMER         F3539           3/     3:28:23    29:14:00    54:43:00     1:19:57     1:45:18     2:10:45     2:36:23     3:02:26     3:28:43    7:57            
72    LUCY O'KEEFE           F2529           5/     3:28:49    29:42:00    54:55:00     1:19:50     1:45:06     2:10:45     2:36:45     3:03:03     3:29:10    7:58            
73    LINDSAY PENNICA        F3539           4/     3:30:00    29:54:00    55:21:00     1:20:38     1:46:06     2:11:46     2:37:46     3:04:12     3:30:21    8:01            
74    TIM JANICK             M5054          10/     3:30:48    29:49:00    55:23:00     1:20:53     1:46:30     2:12:37     2:39:59     3:06:04     3:31:39    8:03            
75    FRANCIS THORNTON       M5054          11/     3:31:06    28:30:00    53:31:00     1:18:30     1:43:20     2:08:29     2:34:59     3:02:49     3:31:27    8:04            
76    SHERI LUBNIEWSKI       F3539           5/     3:31:29    29:23:00    55:02:00     1:20:44     1:46:34     2:12:30     2:38:46     3:05:18     3:31:48    8:04            
77    JOHN SAF               M5054          12/     3:31:32    30:11:00    56:08:00     1:22:06     1:48:10     2:14:25     2:40:33     3:06:28     3:31:58    8:05            
78    DYLAN O'REILLY         F2529           6/     3:31:34    29:17:00    54:45:00     1:20:09     1:45:29     2:10:51     2:36:43     3:03:23     3:31:53    8:05            
79    SKIP ALCORN            M5054          13/     3:31:40    28:27:00    53:15:00     1:17:54     1:42:31     2:07:05     2:31:58     2:57:59     3:31:56    8:05            
80    MARK GROULX            M6064           1/     3:31:44    30:08:00    56:08:00     1:22:05     1:48:10     2:14:23     2:40:32     3:06:27     3:32:11    8:05            
81    WILLIAM AGUIAR         M5054          14/     3:32:12    28:56:00    54:02:00     1:19:30     1:44:56     2:11:03     2:37:35     3:05:10     3:32:27    8:06            
82    NAOMI MCRAE            F3539           6/     3:32:16    29:43:00    55:36:00     1:21:49     1:47:50     2:13:55     2:40:08     3:06:18     3:32:37    8:06            
83    SARAH HEATON           F3539           7/     3:32:26    30:12:00    56:08:00     1:22:09     1:48:14     2:14:33     2:40:42     3:06:46     3:32:53    8:07            
84    JODI HUMMER            F3539           8/     3:32:33    30:12:00    56:12:00     1:22:09     1:48:14     2:14:28     2:40:37     3:06:40     3:32:56    8:07            
85    KRISTIN ANDRUCH        F3539           9/     3:32:38    30:18:00    56:11:00     1:22:06     1:48:10     2:14:05     2:39:53     3:06:07     3:33:04    8:07            
86    HANK BOURASSA          M4044          13/     3:32:49    27:12:00    50:38:00     1:14:38     1:39:09     2:05:14     2:32:10     3:03:43     3:32:58    8:08            
87    SHERRY MASCHMEYER      F2024           1/     3:33:08    29:17:00    54:46:00     1:20:01     1:44:57     2:09:52     2:35:01     3:01:40     3:33:26    8:08            
88    MICHAEL SEXTON         M5559           3/     3:33:19    29:13:00    54:44:00     1:20:10     1:45:41     2:11:26     2:37:26     3:04:22     3:33:39    8:09            
89    KATERYNA KONONENKO     F2024           2/     3:33:19    29:18:00    54:45:00     1:20:09     1:45:29     2:10:51     2:36:45     3:03:29     3:33:39    8:09            
90    TANYA COLBERT          F3539          10/     3:33:35    29:15:00    54:43:00     1:20:09     1:46:49     2:12:24     2:38:43     3:06:06     3:33:55    8:09            
91    PHILLIP FALCK          M5559           4/     3:33:49    29:49:00    55:20:00     1:20:52     1:46:30     2:12:34     2:39:13     3:06:09     3:34:40    8:10            
92    MICHAEL LEE            M5054          15/     3:34:54    28:28:00    53:32:00     1:18:34     1:43:22     2:08:34     2:33:21     3:02:52     3:35:11    8:12            
93    JINGHUA CAO            F4044           3/     3:35:22    30:57:00    57:31:00     1:23:50     1:50:11     2:16:42     2:43:25     3:09:56     3:35:54    8:13            
94    NANCHANG YOU           M5054          16/     3:35:24    30:58:00    57:31:00     1:23:48     1:50:11     2:16:41     2:43:26     3:10:00     3:35:55    8:13            
95    BRIAN HEEREN           M5559           5/     3:35:34    30:13:00    56:17:00     1:22:12     1:48:38     2:14:40     2:41:11     3:07:23     3:36:01    8:14            
96    JODI MAJEWSKI          F3539          11/     3:35:40    30:55:00    57:41:00     1:24:27     1:51:13     2:16:54     2:43:29     3:10:01     3:36:09    8:14            
97    GUY LEFFEL             M5054          17/     3:35:41    28:22:00    53:08:00     1:17:43     1:42:34     2:07:33     2:33:39     3:03:24     3:35:52    8:14            
98    ROBIN HEFFERNAN        F4044           4/     3:35:54    30:11:00    56:12:00     1:22:09     1:48:15     2:14:28     2:40:39     3:07:46     3:36:16    8:15            
99    CHRIS DAVLANTES        M5054          18/     3:35:59    28:29:00    53:15:00     1:17:52     1:43:04     2:08:42     2:36:47     3:05:17     3:36:12    8:15            
100   KELLY JOY              F4044           5/     3:38:32    30:47:00    57:39:00     1:24:29     1:51:15     2:18:26     2:45:26     3:12:15     3:39:00    8:21            
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NET TIME      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3      SPLIT4      SPLIT5      SPLIT6      SPLIT7    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   STEVE ZLATIC           M4549           6/     3:38:40    28:19:00    53:04:00     1:17:42     1:42:30     2:07:07     2:34:42     3:05:46     3:38:52    8:21            
102   TOM BLACK              M5054          19/     3:38:47    28:30:00    53:32:00     1:18:35     1:43:26     2:10:01     2:39:17     3:09:29     3:39:05    8:21            
103   TRACEY GESSNER         F4044           6/     3:38:48    30:39:00    56:52:00     1:23:00     1:49:24     2:16:03     2:43:09     3:10:45     3:39:12    8:21            
104   AIMEE WASHAM           F3539          12/     3:38:54    30:14:00    56:19:00     1:22:18     1:48:36     2:14:57     2:41:58     3:09:48     3:39:20    8:21            
105   MARCELLA BERRY         F4044           7/     3:38:55    30:56:00    57:40:00     1:24:20     1:50:58     2:17:42     2:44:49     3:12:17     3:39:28    8:21            
106   LIZ PSOTA              F4044           8/     3:39:06    30:55:00    57:42:00     1:24:26     1:51:16     2:18:25     2:45:26     3:12:18     3:39:34    8:22            
107   MIKE ELSE              M5054          20/     3:39:07    29:41:00    55:04:00     1:20:25     1:46:56     2:13:29     2:41:50     3:10:39     3:39:30    8:22            
108   MOLLIE GREEN           F3539          13/     3:39:11    30:51:00    57:38:00     1:24:22     1:51:11     2:18:21     2:45:18     3:12:11     3:39:44    8:22            
109   YAN BEZUGLIY           M4549           7/     3:39:33    28:20:00    53:03:00     1:18:42     1:42:27     2:06:59     2:31:48     2:57:52     3:39:46    8:23            
110   KELLY LYNN             F3539          14/     3:40:44    30:11:00    56:09:00     1:22:06     1:48:11     2:14:35     2:41:49     3:10:58     3:41:10    8:26            
111   CAROLINE CASHIN        F4044           9/     3:40:59    30:53:00    57:39:00     1:24:26     1:51:13     2:18:22     2:45:39     3:13:25     3:41:31    8:26            
112   MEGAN HODE             F3034           6/     3:41:02    28:28:00    53:20:00     1:18:13     1:43:17     2:08:26     2:36:27     3:07:14     3:41:18    8:26            
113   KRISTI LOCKYER         F4549           1/     3:41:55    31:23:00    58:09:00     1:25:00     1:52:12     2:19:46     2:47:29     3:15:13     3:42:25    8:28            
114   BRANDI PARKER          F4044          10/     3:43:21    30:57:00    57:40:00     1:24:20     1:50:58     2:17:41     2:44:54     3:12:22     3:43:54    8:32            
115   JAMES KUEHL            M4549           8/     3:44:11    29:45:00    55:18:00     1:20:46     1:46:22     2:13:10     2:41:07     3:11:21     3:45:03    8:34            
116   KIM LATIONS            F5054           1/     3:44:37    31:20:00    58:22:00     1:25:33     1:53:22     2:21:01     2:48:50     3:16:56     3:45:14    8:35            
117   CHRISTOPHER WILLIS     M3539          14/     3:44:38    31:20:00    58:20:00     1:25:33     1:53:22     2:21:01     2:48:50     3:16:58     3:45:15    8:35            
118   RICK DOBCZYK           M6064           2/     3:44:56    30:54:00    57:42:00     1:24:29     1:51:14     2:18:30     2:46:29     3:15:37     3:45:26    8:35            
119   KARI BOSTER            F4549           2/     3:45:15    31:52:00    59:26:00     1:27:01     1:54:26     2:21:58     2:50:06     3:18:12     3:45:48    8:36            
120   KIM GOIN               F3034           7/     3:45:46    30:36:00    57:30:00     1:24:21     1:51:42     2:19:45     2:47:45     3:16:22     3:46:11    8:37            
121   ANDREW MCDONOUGH       M5559           6/     3:45:49    32:12:00     1:00:27     1:28:45     1:57:02     2:24:50     2:53:10     3:20:27     3:46:25    8:37            
122   ALISON KANABY          F4044          11/     3:45:49    30:34:00    57:30:00     1:24:23     1:51:43     2:19:46     2:47:44     3:16:23     3:46:15    8:37            
123   DANIEL DOYLE           M4549           9/     3:46:53    30:14:00    56:33:00     1:23:45     1:52:16     2:20:54     2:50:16     3:18:38     3:47:23    8:40            
124   LYNDA RADMAN           F4549           3/     3:47:14    32:48:00     1:00:14     1:27:56     1:55:47     2:23:24     2:51:28     3:19:09     3:47:50    8:40            
125   DANIELLE CARRON        F3539          15/     3:47:21    30:13:00    56:19:00     1:22:16     1:48:26     2:14:43     2:41:43     3:12:34     3:47:48    8:41            
126   KATHRYN ERGEN          F5054           2/     3:47:41    32:48:00     1:00:39     1:28:34     1:56:19     2:24:12     2:52:25     3:20:26     3:48:18    8:42            
127   JAMES RIGA             M6064           3/     3:47:57    32:06:00     1:00:21     1:29:27     1:56:29     2:24:49     2:53:10     3:20:51     3:48:32    8:42            
128   HEATHER GRAVES         F4549           4/     3:47:57    30:56:00    57:42:00     1:24:33     1:51:42     2:19:08     2:47:08     3:16:20     3:48:27    8:42            
129   CASEY KENNEDY          F3034           8/     3:48:48    27:29:00    51:09:00     1:15:35     1:40:38     2:06:34     2:33:44     3:16:24     3:49:02    8:44            
130   AVAT SHEKOOFA          F3539          16/     3:48:52    30:19:00    56:42:00     1:24:23     1:51:39     2:21:17     2:49:32     3:19:10     3:49:21    8:44            
131   ANNA WINEINGER         F5054           3/     3:48:57    32:12:00     1:00:27     1:28:40     1:56:28     2:24:49     2:53:10     3:21:05     3:49:31    8:44            
132   CARY EDWARDS           F4044          12/     3:49:05    31:59:00    59:50:00     1:27:37     1:55:19     2:23:31     2:52:01     3:21:09     3:49:37    8:45            
133   AMY BALLARD            F4044          13/     3:49:20    30:24:00    56:28:00     1:22:45     1:49:18     2:17:20     2:46:58     3:18:08     3:49:42    8:45            
134   BONNIE MILLS           F4044          14/     3:49:24    32:14:00     1:00:26     1:28:41     1:56:27     2:24:47     2:53:09     3:21:10     3:50:00    8:45            
135   MIGUEL AVILAN          M4549          10/     3:49:25    28:21:00    53:03:00     1:18:30     1:42:56     2:07:14     2:31:47     3:00:04     3:49:40    8:45            
136   HEATHER HUTCHINSON     F4549           5/     3:49:43    32:12:00     1:00:22     1:28:38     1:56:23     2:24:46     2:53:05     3:21:07     3:50:20    8:46            
137   JUAN CARRANZA          M4549          11/     3:50:33    31:49:00    59:07:00     1:26:30     1:53:49     2:21:55     2:50:48     3:20:31     3:51:05    8:48            
138   JANNA PERRY            F5054           4/     3:51:22    33:04:00     1:01:26     1:30:04     1:58:51     2:27:28     2:55:59     3:23:57     3:52:02    8:50            
139   KARIN MAHLENKAMP       F4044          15/     3:51:27    30:54:00    57:41:00     1:24:27     1:51:16     2:18:24     2:45:45     3:17:11     3:51:58    8:50            
140   JOHN ECKERT            M6064           4/     3:51:57    32:11:00     1:00:24     1:28:38     1:56:22     2:24:44     2:53:06     3:21:17     3:52:36    8:51            
141   REEM JISHI             F4549           6/     3:52:16    33:07:00     1:01:29     1:30:05     1:58:46     2:27:02     2:55:23     3:23:47     3:52:57    8:52            
142   NORA STRATTON          F5054           5/     3:53:46    33:11:00     1:01:29     1:30:09     1:58:59     2:27:57     2:56:26     3:25:11     3:54:26    8:55            
143   KRISTEN KOCHENOUR      F3539          17/     3:53:56    30:12:00    56:11:00     1:22:13     1:49:43     2:18:37     2:48:42     3:19:34     3:54:18    8:56            
144   JENNIFER ADAMS         F5054           6/     3:54:03    32:24:00     1:00:31     1:28:50     1:56:47     2:25:41     2:55:19     3:25:22     3:54:28    8:56            
145   DOUG TEMPLE            M5559           7/     3:54:39    31:48:00    59:08:00     1:26:26     1:53:49     2:21:49     2:50:47     3:22:06     3:55:10    8:57            
146   EILEEN CANOLA          F4549           7/     3:55:16    32:34:00     1:00:17     1:28:33     1:56:46     2:25:21     2:54:10     3:24:54     3:55:55    8:59            
147   KRISTINE FORD          F5559           1/     3:55:36    33:09:00     1:01:27     1:29:58     1:58:59     2:27:32     2:56:22     3:25:25     3:56:18    9:00            
148   KEVIN KUJAWA           M4549          12/     3:55:56    30:11:00    56:16:00     1:22:30     1:49:53     2:19:24     2:51:45     3:25:00     3:56:25    9:00            
149   MARIA ZAVALA           F3539          18/     3:58:10    30:52:00    57:39:00     1:24:55     1:53:51     2:23:00     2:53:00     3:25:00     3:58:50    9:06            
150   MATTHEW LUFF           M3539          15/     3:58:44    32:29:00     1:01:49     1:31:19     1:59:57     2:29:30     2:58:18     3:28:11     3:59:16    9:07            
151   MELISSA SHUST          F5054           7/     3:58:50    31:48:00    59:11:00     1:26:45     1:55:03     2:24:16     2:54:39     3:26:57     3:59:28    9:07            
152   JENNIFER STEADMN       F4549           8/     3:58:58    33:09:00     1:01:30     1:30:11     1:59:04     2:28:03     2:57:10     3:28:02     3:59:38    9:07            
153   TIM KABOT              M6064           5/     3:59:11    34:20:00     1:02:46     1:31:40     2:00:40     2:30:00     2:59:26     3:29:25     3:59:52    9:08            
154   SANDRA DYER            F5559           2/     4:01:47    34:26:00     1:04:08     1:34:12     2:04:04     2:33:39     3:03:33     3:33:10     4:02:31    9:14            
155   CYNTHIA GARCIA         F5559           3/     4:02:53    34:24:00     1:04:05     1:33:56     2:03:36     2:33:16     3:02:44     3:32:56     4:03:38    9:16            
156   PAMELA CLINK           F5054           8/     4:03:11    33:11:00     1:01:29     1:30:43     2:00:00     2:29:34     3:00:17     3:32:50     4:03:53    9:17            
157   ROBERT DIETZ           M5559           8/     4:03:27    30:19:00    57:46:00     1:26:22     1:55:26     2:24:43     2:56:52     3:30:07     4:03:50    9:18            
158   ANN MARIE PHANEUF      F5559           4/     4:03:27    34:24:00     1:04:07     1:34:12     2:04:07     2:33:39     3:03:33     3:33:29     4:04:12    9:18            
159   ROBERT MABREY          M6569           1/     4:04:19    33:37:00     1:02:50     1:32:04     2:01:18     2:30:57     3:00:41     3:32:43     4:05:02    9:20            
160   VIRGINIA ROUTHE        F4044          16/     4:05:42    32:09:00     1:00:19     1:28:35     1:56:26     2:25:53     2:58:11     3:31:53     4:06:21    9:23            
161   TOM HORVATH            M5559           9/     4:05:51    32:08:00     1:00:22     1:28:40     1:56:26     2:24:47     2:53:12     3:26:58     4:06:25    9:23            
162   ROBERT DEL REAL        M4549          13/     4:06:21    28:17:00    54:28:00     1:19:58     1:47:39     2:18:14     2:53:17     3:28:08     4:06:35    9:24            
163   KEVIN BAUMGARTNER      M4549          14/     4:07:12    30:21:00    56:52:00     1:23:12     1:50:50     2:20:44     2:53:36     3:29:26     4:07:37    9:26            
164   RASHNI BARATH          F4044          17/     4:09:13    30:44:00    57:32:00     1:24:37     1:52:20     2:22:30     2:55:52     3:33:52     4:09:47    9:31            
165   JENN ST. AMAND         F4044          18/     4:10:06    31:23:00    58:23:00     1:25:38     1:53:30     2:27:40     3:01:19     3:34:55     4:10:36    9:33            
166   KEN SWANK              M6064           6/     4:12:04    32:13:00     1:00:24     1:28:41     1:56:27     2:27:55     3:02:09     3:37:11     4:12:39    9:37            
167   ANA SOLARES            F4549           9/     4:12:55    32:03:00     1:00:04     1:28:09     1:56:19     2:27:01     3:00:58     3:36:30     4:13:36    9:39            
168   PHILIP BALLMANN        M5559          10/     4:12:56    33:06:00     1:01:28     1:30:03     1:59:03     2:29:03     3:02:07     3:37:56     4:13:38    9:39            
169   MARK NELSON            M5054          21/     4:14:59    28:19:00    53:04:00     1:17:40     1:43:24     2:11:47     2:50:55     3:35:16     4:15:11    9:44            
170   SHARON MOORE           F5559           5/     4:15:19    34:57:00     1:04:49     1:34:16     2:04:22     2:35:49     3:07:30     3:40:41     4:16:05    9:45            
171   AMMIE SILVESTRI        F5054           9/     4:16:09    33:53:00     1:02:31     1:30:38     1:59:42     2:28:18     2:57:25     3:33:10     4:16:52    9:47            
172   TAKASHI MIURA          M7074           1/     4:17:42    36:38:00     1:08:02     1:39:54     2:11:28     2:43:05     3:14:19     3:45:27     4:18:32    9:50            
173   ESTHER SANDERS         F4549          10/     4:18:07    33:09:00     1:01:29     1:30:11     2:00:26     2:32:27     3:05:58     3:41:13     4:18:47    9:51            
174   JOANNA JONES           F4549          11/     4:18:57    33:04:00     1:01:26     1:30:03     1:59:02     2:32:09     3:07:01     3:42:32     4:19:37    9:53            
175   SUANNE WHITE-SPUNNER   F6064           1/     4:19:06    36:43:00     1:08:07     1:39:59     2:11:36     2:43:19     3:14:59     3:47:13     4:19:54    9:53            
176   KATHLEEN WILLIAMS      F7074           1/     4:22:12    34:14:00     1:04:43     1:35:27     2:08:09     2:42:56     3:15:06     3:48:43     4:23:01   10:01            
177   WARREN DIX             M5054          22/     4:23:39    37:31:00     1:09:29     1:42:02     2:15:36     2:47:18     3:19:48     3:51:34     4:24:29   10:04            
178   VINCE FIORAMONTI       M6064           7/     4:25:41    31:57:00    59:36:00     1:27:30     1:58:06     2:31:29     3:12:37     3:49:20     4:26:23   10:08            
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